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WILDER KENNETH R JR
95206 WILDER BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

43-2N-27-4648-0004-0130
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WILDER KENNETH R SR

WILDER KENNETH R JR

1524/0379 9/10/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:
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WILDER KENNETH R SR

WILDER KENNETH SR &
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HX Base Yr

85439 LANA RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,536 107.1000 107.10 164,506 2002 2002 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 2002 1,536 147,233

1,536 1,536 147,233

BAS=[YR=2002] W48 S32 E48 N32$ .

BAS
2002

48

32

48

32

0

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


